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Truedson Sandberg...……………………………………………………21st Century Coordinator
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Who can help me if I have . . .

Class scheduling or
student concerns or

504 questions
➤

Rachon Duran (counselor)
counselor@waldenschool.us

Emma Price (social worker)
emma.price@waldenschool.us

Questions about
special education/IEP ➤ Tiffany Strong

tiffany.strong@waldenschool.us

Questions about
programs & curricula ➤

Lois Bobo, Elementary
lois,bobo@waldenschool.us

Sharon Beecroft, Middle School
sharon.beecroft@waldenschool.us

Hannah West, High School
hannah.west@waldenschool.us

Financial or budget
questions ➤ Diana West

diana@waldenschool.us

Building/classroom
maintenance needs ➤ Erin Lyons

erin.lyons@waldenschool.us

Human resource
questions/concerns ➤ Sharon Beecroft

sharon@waldenschool.us

Questions about after
school programs ➤

Truedson Sandberg
truedson.sandberg@waldenschool.us

Kelly Belt, High School
kelly.belt@waldenschool.us

Bryan Sours, Middle School
bryan.sours@waldenschool.us
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